

प्रीत टो ४५६८१९

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

अग्र

DIVISION

अग्र

SUB-DIVISION

१६९२ १६९२

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd P/A Bill					
Final Bill of Construction					
Date of Actual Completion				31-10-2024	
Date of Party				31-12-2024	
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item NO (1) Clearing and					
2.2. grubbing the					
road (width 4.00m)					
P/2 item NO (1) 0.7380 Hect					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect					₹ 56840.34
Item NO (2) Construction of					
3.14 subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					
4.00m					
P/26 item NO (2) 621.1051 m³					
@ ₹ 264.72/m³					₹ 164412.40
Item NO (3) Dismantling of					
2.5 (B)(i) PCC (existing) (width)					
4.00m					
P/2 item NO (3) (i) 2.4255 m³					
@ ₹ 687.18/m³					₹ 1666.40
Item NO (4) Dismantling of					
2.5 (B)(ii) PCC in 6.00m					
P/2 item NO (4) (ii) 32.99 m³					
@ ₹ 321.99/m³					₹ 29640.40
					₹ 252,565.40

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 2,52,565=40
Item No (5) Removing all					
2.13. Types of HP					do do
EP					
P13 item No (1/5)					22,5000
@ ₹ 356.13/m					₹ 8012=40
Item No (6) Construction of					
4.1. GSB G-2 do do EP					
Plat 6 item No (1/6)					
83.82 m ³ @ ₹ 2899.64/m ³					
					₹ 243048=20
Item No (7) Providing kerb					
4.7.2B					
G-1 do do EP					
P16-7 item No (10/5)					
61.46 m ³ @ ₹ 6062.53/m ³					
					₹ 421,103=40
Item No (8) Providing kerb					
4.7.3A G-3 do do EP					
P18-9 item No (11/8)					
242.97 m ³ @ ₹ 5776.94/m ³					
					₹ 14,03,623=40
Item No (9) Providing kerb					
5.1. C&G (CS) do do EP					
P1.11 item No (14/5)					3330.59 m ²
@ ₹ 58.42/m ²					
					₹ 1,89,256=40

Continuation

₹ 25,17,607=40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. 522	17,607-c
Item NO (10) Providing and					
S.G. applying Tack coat					
(RCS) do do					
P/12-13 Item NO (14/10)					
5707.35 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.04/m ²					₹ 1,14,535-c
Item NO (11) Providing and					
S.G. Laying S.D.C					
do do as per					
P/13-14 Item NO (16/11)					
242.68375 m ³					
@ ₹ 14700.97/m ³					
					₹ 35,89,528-c
Item NO (12) Construction of					
G.I. D.C do do					
P/10 Item NO (12/12)					
17.41 m ³					
@ ₹ 5217.50/m ³					
					₹ 90,836-c
Item NO (13) Const of Pannel					
G.I. Concrete (PCC m ³)					
Panment do do					
P/11 Item NO (13/12)					
164.01 m ³ 168.78 m ³					
@ ₹ 9075.12/m ³					
					₹ 15,31,699-c
Continuation					₹ 79,24,285-c

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 1.2	7.9	24,205-w
Item No (14) (i) RCC 15 Grade					
10.1. w 100mm Stone					
819					
P/27 Item No (14) (i)					
4 NOS					
@ ₹ 3065.38 each					12,262-w
Item No (15) (ii) RCC 15 Grade					
10.2 w 200mm Stone 819					
P/27 Item No (15) (ii)					
12 NOS @ ₹ 840.88/each					
					₹ 10,091-w
Item No (16) (i) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing non-reflective					
60cm Δ 40-100					
P/27 Item No (16) (i)					
12 NOS @ ₹ 454.62/each					₹ 5,455-w
Item No (17) (ii) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing non-reflective					
60cm Δ 40-100					
P/27 Item No (17) (ii)					
16 NOS @ ₹ 4390.51/each					₹ 70,248-w
Item No (18) (ii) Providing					
10.2. and Fixing non-reflective					
40-100 600mm x 450mm □ 60					
8 NOS @ ₹ 4246.41/each					
					₹ 33,972-w
					₹ 81,05,913-w

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	81.05	13.40
Item No (19) Providing					
8.13 and laying of					
hot applied dtd					
(BT) dtd 10.61					
P/15 Item No (17/19) (1)					
512.60 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²					
					₹ 454,420 = 40
Item No (20) (ii) Providing and					
8.13 laying of hot					
applied dtd					
(C.C) dtd 0.80					
P/15 Item No (18/20) (ii)					
71.40 m ² @ ₹ 1005.95/ea					
					₹ 71,824 = 40
Item No (21) Providing and					
10.6 Fixing of steel					
M.M.G.Sy (T.M.R) in formwork					
5.13 (R) Guard stone					
P/25 Item No (19/21) 3 Nos					
@ ₹ 11200.21/ea					₹ 33601 = 40
Item No (22) Guard stone					
15.13 (R) Guard stone					
P/25 Item No (19/22) 48 Nos					
@ ₹ 708.65/ea					
					₹ 34015 = 40
Continuation					₹ 86,99,773 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (23) Planting trees					
11.9 RCD do do egg					
P/B itec NO (23)					
238 NUS					
@ 1305.10 cu m					310614=0
Item (24) Flexcavation for egg					
9.1/11.1 P/B itec NO (24)					
5745 m ³ @ 405.83/m ³					
					23396=0
Item (25) Providing PCC					
11.4 (FF) 1015 (1:2.5:5)					
width do do egg					
P/B itec NO (25) 9.98 m ³					
@ 7359.34 m ³					73446=0
Item (26) Providing PCC					
2.5 (FF) 1015 (1:2:4) do egg					
do do egg					
P/B itec NO (26) 54.63 m ³					
@ 8415.66 m ³					459748=0
Item (27) Providing Two					
10.5 Cores do do egg					
P/B itec NO (27) 97.92 m ³					
@ 130.14 m ³					
					13627=0

Continuation 5580,604=0

Continuation